53. Bork(iv béh - Vysledky (2023)

Kategorie béh
Poradi
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Jméno
Stanislav
Petr
Martin
Borek
Vaclav
Petr
David
Karel
Jifi
Pavel
Vit
Jan
Emma
Ondrej
Milan

PFijmeni
Sulc
Havlasek
Kubista
Patzak
Mraz
Zeman
Krybus
Mikes
Némecek
Reiterman
Smilauer
Zeman

La Malfa Ribolla
Zobal
Jirdsek

Kategorie

Cas
0:12:58
0:13:00
0:13:22
0:15:21
0:15:24
0:15:31
0:15:43
0:16:19
0:16:48
0:16:49
0:17:07
0:17:16
0:17:42
0:18:09
0:18:22



